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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 3 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
10.02.2018 - 16:18 Results
MWCH Open 1:05.01 SEPP Sigrid EST Tartu 11.02.2017
MWCH - 13 1:09.98 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 11.02.2017
MWCH 14 - 15 1:08.06 PAERNAENEN Emilie FIN Tartu 11.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.22 521
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:12.22 36.61

2. KANGAS Kukka 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.73 510
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:12.73 37.33

3. PRAUN Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.42 476
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:14.42 37.57

4. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 1:14.65 471
5. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.93 448

50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:15.93 38.88

6. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.07 428
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:17.07 39.45

7. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:17.65 419
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:17.65 39.61

8. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.93 414
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:17.93 39.99

9. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:18.06 412
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:18.06 40.64

10. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.42 407
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:18.42 41.03

11. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 1:18.71 402
50m: 38.33 38.33 100m: 1:18.71 40.38

12. BERGSTROEM Maura 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:19.07 397
50m: 38.56 38.56 100m: 1:19.07 40.51

13. MAIOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:19.24 394
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:19.24 40.55

14. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:19.52 390
15. LAAKSO Fiona 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:19.94 384
16. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.73 373

50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:20.73 42.36

17. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:21.27 365
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:21.27 41.60

18. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.36 364
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:21.36 42.37

19. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:22.17 353
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:22.17 43.42

20. KIILI Minttu 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:22.28 352
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:22.28 42.55

21. VUNSH Anna 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.88 344
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 3, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

22. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:22.89 344
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.89 43.26

KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.89 344
24. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:24.09 330
25. KESKRAND Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:25.43 314
26. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:25.49 314

50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:25.49 43.84

27. JOENURM Johanna 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:25.71 311
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:25.71 43.38

28. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.54 302
29. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:26.68 301

50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:26.68 44.76

30. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.28 275
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:29.28 47.22

31. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.78 262
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:30.78 46.65

32. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.47 256
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:31.47 47.32

33. HIIEMAEE Ingrid 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.58 247
50m: 44.57 44.57 100m: 1:32.58 48.01

34. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.63 247
50m: 45.44 45.44 100m: 1:32.63 47.19

35. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.56 232
50m: 46.87 46.87 100m: 1:34.56 47.69

36. VAINULT Elizabeth 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:37.48 211
37. AALIK Laura 06 MyFitness 1:44.49 172

50m: 49.11 49.11 100m: 1:44.49 55.38

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.65 606
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:08.65 35.20

2. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:10.02 571
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.02 36.67

3. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.22 543
4. OSANOVA Sofii 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 3 1:11.87 528

50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:11.87 37.09

5. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.32 519
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:12.32 37.29

6. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.57 513
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:12.57 37.69

7. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.61 512
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:12.61 37.82

8. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.43 495
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:13.43 38.13



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 10.02.2018 17:19 - Page 3

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 3, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

9. HANSKI Iris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.77 489
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:13.77 37.77

10. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.08 482
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:14.08 37.68

11. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.84 468
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:14.84 38.49

12. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.91 467
13. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.03 464

50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:15.03 38.70

14. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Jaerveotsa SK 1:15.08 463
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:15.08 39.30

15. SALMI Sini 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.77 451
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:15.77 38.79

16. HERMONEN Lotta 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:15.92 448
17. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:16.23 443

50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:16.23 39.57

18. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.42 423
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:17.42 40.37

19. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:18.00 413
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:18.00 40.83

20. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.12 411
21. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:20.60 374

50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:20.60 41.18

22. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:20.86 371
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:20.86 41.95

23. KOUKKARI Noora 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:22.09 354
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:22.09 43.11

24. YLI-JAMA Iiris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:22.96 343
25. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.19 328

50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:24.19 43.64

26. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.44 326
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:24.44 44.15

27. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:25.08 318
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:25.08 43.88

28. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.53 313
50m: 41.70 41.70 100m: 1:25.53 43.83

29. HELO Hilda 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:26.07 307
30. PULKKINEN Lilja 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:26.70 301

50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:26.70 45.20

31. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 1:27.91 288



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 10.02.2018 17:19 - Page 4

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

1. HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 00 Uimaseura Aquila 1:05.94 684
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:05.94 33.96

2. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.65 606
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:08.65 35.20

3. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 1:08.77 603
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:08.77 35.24

4. KALVET Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.14 594
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:09.14 35.75

5. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 1:09.47 585
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:09.47 35.81

6. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:10.02 571
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.02 36.67

7. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.53 559
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:10.53 36.41

8. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.22 543
9. KRUTIKOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:11.41 539

50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:11.41 36.64

10. OSANOVA Sofii 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 3 1:11.87 528
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:11.87 37.09

11. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.22 521
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:12.22 36.61

12. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.32 519
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:12.32 37.29

13. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.57 513
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:12.57 37.69

14. OEOEBIK Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.58 513
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:12.58 36.97

15. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.61 512
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:12.61 37.82

16. KORESHKOVA Alexandra 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:12.66 511
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:12.66 37.93

17. KANGAS Kukka 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.73 510
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:12.73 37.33

18. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.35 497
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:13.35 38.01

19. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.43 495
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:13.43 38.13

20. HANSKI Iris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.77 489
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:13.77 37.77

21. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.08 482
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:14.08 37.68

22. PRAUN Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.42 476
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:14.42 37.57
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 1:14.65 471
24. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.84 468

50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:14.84 38.49

25. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.91 467
26. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.03 464

50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:15.03 38.70

27. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Jaerveotsa SK 1:15.08 463
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:15.08 39.30

28. PINOMAEKI Peppi 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.39 458
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:15.39 38.76

29. SALMI Sini 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.77 451
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:15.77 38.79

30. HERMONEN Lotta 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:15.92 448
31. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.93 448

50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:15.93 38.88

32. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:16.23 443
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:16.23 39.57

33. SJOEBLOM Jenna 01 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:16.99 430
34. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.07 428

50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:17.07 39.45

35. MISSIK Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.35 424
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:17.35 40.12

36. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.42 423
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:17.42 40.37

37. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:17.65 419
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:17.65 39.61

38. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.89 415
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:17.89 38.91

39. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.93 414
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:17.93 39.99

40. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:18.00 413
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:18.00 40.83

41. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:18.06 412
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:18.06 40.64

42. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.12 411
43. KAUL Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.18 410
44. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.42 407

50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:18.42 41.03

45. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 1:18.71 402
50m: 38.33 38.33 100m: 1:18.71 40.38

46. BERGSTROEM Maura 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:19.07 397
50m: 38.56 38.56 100m: 1:19.07 40.51

47. MAIOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:19.24 394
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:19.24 40.55
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

48. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:19.52 390
49. LAAKSO Fiona 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:19.94 384
50. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:20.60 374

50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:20.60 41.18

51. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.73 373
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:20.73 42.36

52. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:20.86 371
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:20.86 41.95

53. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:21.27 365
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:21.27 41.60

54. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.36 364
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:21.36 42.37

55. KALVIK Madelen 02 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 1:21.69 360
56. KOUKKARI Noora 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:22.09 354

50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:22.09 43.11

57. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:22.17 353
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:22.17 43.42

58. KIILI Minttu 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:22.28 352
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:22.28 42.55

59. VUNSH Anna 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.88 344
60. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:22.89 344

50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.89 43.26

KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.89 344
62. YLI-JAMA Iiris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:22.96 343
63. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:24.09 330
64. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.19 328

50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:24.19 43.64

65. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.44 326
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:24.44 44.15

66. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:25.08 318
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:25.08 43.88

67. KESKRAND Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:25.43 314
68. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:25.49 314

50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:25.49 43.84

69. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.53 313
50m: 41.70 41.70 100m: 1:25.53 43.83

70. JOENURM Johanna 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:25.71 311
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:25.71 43.38

71. HELO Hilda 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:26.07 307
72. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.54 302
73. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:26.68 301

50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:26.68 44.76

74. PULKKINEN Lilja 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:26.70 301
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:26.70 45.20
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

75. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 1:27.91 288
76. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.28 275

50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:29.28 47.22

77. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.78 262
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:30.78 46.65

78. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.47 256
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:31.47 47.32

79. HIIEMAEE Ingrid 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.58 247
50m: 44.57 44.57 100m: 1:32.58 48.01

80. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.63 247
50m: 45.44 45.44 100m: 1:32.63 47.19

81. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.56 232
50m: 46.87 46.87 100m: 1:34.56 47.69

82. JAERV Kadi 98 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:34.57 232
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:34.57 48.92

83. VAINULT Elizabeth 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:37.48 211
84. AALIK Laura 06 MyFitness 1:44.49 172

50m: 49.11 49.11 100m: 1:44.49 55.38


